100
350
150
400
250

100
400
150
400
150

100
350
150
350
200

100
400
250
450
200

100
500
200
400
250

+ + + + + + 4+ + + + + + + + + + 4+ + + +
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100
350
150
400
250

100
400
150
400
150

100
350
150
350
200

100
400
250
450
200

100
500
200
400
250

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300 + 300 = | doublede 100 -
50 + 150 = | doublede 350 -
500 + 500 = | doublede 200 -
250 + 250 = | doublede 400 -
3% + 350 = | doublede 150 -

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300 + 300 = | doublede 100 -
00 + 100 = | doublede 400 -
350 + 350 = | doublede 250 -
50 + 150 = | doublede 500 -
400 + 400 = | doublede 150 -

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300 + 300 = | doublede 100 -
%0 + 150 = | doublede 400 -
500 + 500 = | doublede 250 -
%0 + 150 = | doublede 400 -
300 + 300 = | doublede 150 -

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300 + 300 = | doublede 100 -
%0 + 150 = | doublede 300 -
300 + 300 = | doublede 150 -
200 + 200 = | doublede 500 -
450 + 450 = | doublede 100 -

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300 + 300 = | doublede 100 -
100 + 100 = | doublede 500 -
300 + 300 = | doublede 150 -
200 + 200 = | doublede 450 -
3% + 350 = | doublede 250 -

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

300
150
400
100
300

300
100
300
100
450

300
100
450
150
350

300
100
400
150
300

300
100
400
100
350



100
350
150
400
250

100
400
150
400
150

100
350
150
350
200

100
400
250
450
200

100
500
200
400
250

+ + + + + + 4+ + + + + + + + + + 4+ + + +

+ + + + o+

100
350
150
400
250

100
400
150
400
150

100
350
150
350
200

100
400
250
450
200

100
500
200
400
250

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl - CORRECTION

200
700
300
800
500

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl -

200
800
300
800
300

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl -

200
700
300
700
400

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl -

200
800
500
900
400

2 minutes Top Chrono entrainement - CEl -

200
1000
400
800
500

300
150
500
250
350

300
100
350
150
400

300
150
500
150
300

300
150
300
200
450

300
100
300
200
350

+ + + + + + 4+ + + + + + + + + + 4+ + + +

+ + + + +

Connaitre les doubles de 100 a 500.

300
150
500
250
350

600
300
1000
500
700

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

100
350
200
400
150

Connaitre les doubles de 100 a 500.

300
100
350
150
400

600
200
700
300
800

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

100
400
250
500
150

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300
150
500
150
300

600
300
1000
300
600

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

100
400
250
400
150

Connaitre les doubles de 100 a 500.

300
150
300
200
450

600
300
600
400
900

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

100
300
150
500
100

Connaitre les doubles de 100 & 500.

300
100
300
200
350

600
200
600
400
700

double de
double de
double de
double de
double de

100
500
150
450
250

- 200 double de
- 700 double de
- 400 double de
- 800 double de
- 300 double de
CORRECTION

- 200  doublede
- 800 double de
- 500 double de
- 1000 double de
- 300 double de
CORRECTION

- 200 double de
- 800 double de
- 500 double de
- 800 double de
- 300 double de
CORRECTION

- 200 double de
- 600 double de
- 300 double de
- 1000 doublede
- 200 double de
CORRECTION

- 200 double de
- 1000 double de
- 300 double de
- 900  doublede
- 500 double de

300
150
400
100
300

300
100
300
100
450

300
100
450
150
350

300
100
400
150
300

300
100
400
100
350

600
300
800
200
600

600
200
600
200
900

600
200
900
300
700

600
200
800
300
600

600
200
800
200
700
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